
 -

 5,000,000

 10,000,000

 15,000,000

 20,000,000

 25,000,000

 30,000,000

Budget To-Date Actual To-Date

31,376,083 29,167,879 

318,650 1,841,293 

FY2019 Sheriff's Office
Budget vs Actual
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Budget YTD 31,694,733

Actual YTD 31,009,172

Longevity Included
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-44.3%

-3.9% -3.6% -4.1%
0.8%

-4.0%
0.4%

3.8%
-0.4% -1.1%

-4.5% -2.7% -0.7% 1.5% 4.3%
-0.2% -2.0%

2.5%
-0.6% 0.1%

5.4%
-0.1% 1.4% -0.6%

4.8%

-5.3%

 -

 500,000

 1,000,000

 1,500,000

 2,000,000

 2,500,000

Pay Ending

FY2019 Sheriff's Office
Budget vs Actual
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Budget Actual

Budget YTD 31,694,733

Actual YTD 31,009,172

Longevity Included

HRIS 9/25/2019
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5001-Sheriff 5003-Dispatch 5030-Jail 5040-Court Srty 5050-Detention 5060-Fusion 5070-Holding
5090-

Corrections
5110-Child Ab

Budget YTD 10,350,849 1,609,395 13,992,410 466,271 2,337,686 456,107 2,074,017 241,899 166,099

Actual YTD 9,914,955 1,545,341 15,837,985 431,092 2,200,058 281,036 493,684 229,274 75,748

%over/under -4.2% -4.0% 13.2% -7.5% -5.9% -38.4% -76.2% -5.2% -54.4%

 -

 1,000,000

 2,000,000

 3,000,000

 4,000,000

 5,000,000

 6,000,000

 7,000,000

 8,000,000

 9,000,000

 10,000,000

 11,000,000

 12,000,000

 13,000,000

 14,000,000

 15,000,000

 16,000,000

 17,000,000

 18,000,000

 19,000,000

 20,000,000

FY2019 Sheriff's Office
Budget vs Actual
By Department

Budget YTD 31,694,733

Actual YTD 31,009,172

Longevity Included
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Positions represented below:
Transfer Officers
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Budget YTD 31,694,733

Actual YTD 31,009,172

Longevity Included
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Jail Population Budget Actual

Budget YTD 31,694,733

Actual YTD 31,009,172
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To-Date
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24,802,162 
23,825,663 

26,296,562 
25,037,221 

29,270,429 
27,589,261 

30,255,173 
28,156,404 

313,650 
986,105 

318,650 1,721,510 

318,650 
1,494,436 

318,650 
1,841,293 

Sheriff's Office

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY16 26,317,908    25,893,041  -2%

FY17 27,771,095    27,820,139  0%

FY18 30,784,546    30,152,987  -2%

FY19 31,694,733    31,009,172  -2%

Longevity Included

HRIS 9/25/2019
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Medical Examiner

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY16 788,070         820,953        4%

FY17 1,022,741      1,006,588     -2%

FY18 1,101,827      1,068,332     -3%

FY19 1,186,733      1,136,217     -4%

Longevity Included

HRIS 9/25/2019

For Court 10/7/19
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2,611,461 

-
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-
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- 21,898 
-

26,208 

Facilities 

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY16 2,628,329      2,592,448     -1%

FY17 2,658,608      2,631,937     -1%

FY18 2,850,048      2,790,734     -2%

FY19 2,917,978      2,773,926     -5%

Longevity Included
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Animal Shelter/Control

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY16 529,381         520,925        -2%

FY17 522,799         521,680        0%

FY18 600,113         589,188        -2%

FY19 670,792         652,929        -3%

Longevity Included

HRIS 9/25/2019
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